Route 11 — Time of Travel 2:46 h
Station

Disseldorf Airport
Wattenscheid

Wattenscheid

Siegen

Route 12 — Time of Travel 2:20 h
Station

Disseldorf Airport

K6In Central Station

K6In Central Station

Siegen

Route 13 — Time of Travel 2:45 h
Station

Disseldorf Airport

Koéln Messe/Deutz

K6éln Messe/Deutz

Au (Sieg)

Au (Sieg)

Siegen

Train Schedule: Diisseldorf to Siegen Central Station

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009

Time

02.02pm
02.34pm
02.41pm
04.48pm

Time

02.32pm
03.11pm
03.23pm
04.52pm

Time

02.51 Uhr
03.25 Uhr
03.33 Uhr
04.39 Uhr
04.50 Uhr
05.36 Uhr

Platform Type of Train

5

2
2
4

Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Platform Type of Train

4
9
3A-C

Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Platform Type of Train

= W O 0

Regionalexpress

Rapid Transit Railway

Regionaltrain

Line
RE 6

RE 16

Line
RE 1

RE9

Line
RE 1

S12

RB 95

Train-Nr.
RE 4325

ABR 99620

Train-Nr.
RE 10122

RE 4871

Train-Nr.
RE 11021

RB 39557

Destination
Minden

Siegen

Destination
Aachen HBF

GielBen

Destination
Koblenz HBF

Au (Sieg)

Siegen



Route 14 — Time of Travel 2:52 h
Station

Disseldorf Airport

K6In Central Station

K6In Central Station

Siegen

Route 15— Time of Travel 2:51 h
Station

Disseldorf Airport

Disseldorf Central Station
Dusseldorf Central Station
Hagen Central Station

Hagen Central Station

Siegen

Train Schedule: Diisseldorf to Siegen Central Station

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009

Departure/Arrival Date

Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009
Dp Sep02.2009
Ar Sep02.2009

Time

02.51 Uhr
03.29 Uhr
03.59 Uhr
05.43 Uhr

Time

02.57 Uhr
03.05 Uhr
03.14 Uhr
03.55 Uhr
04.15 Uhr
05.48 Uhr

Platform Type of Train

4
9
4 C-E

Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Platform Type of Train

4
16

S 0O W

Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Line
RES

RE9

Line
RE 6

RE 13

RE 16

Train-Nr.
RE 10121

RE 11491

Train-Nr.
RE 4322

RE 9023

ABR 99622

Destination
Koblenz HBF

Siegen

Destination
Duisseldorf HBF

Hamm

Siegen



